L20000314372

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



800438041888

2024 NOV 21 AM 9: 20

RECEIVED
2024 HOV 21 AM 10: 21

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date: _____11/21/2024

D	ate:11/21/2024		· wil SW	
		Acc#I20160000072		
Name:	Blended Mia	ami LLC		
Document #:				
Order #:	15988457			
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:		
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:		Email Address for Annual Report Notificat	ions:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount:	\$ 50.00 Thank you!		

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>urisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Florida	LLC
d jurisdiction of the surviving party	y are as follows:
Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Florida	LLC
	Turisdiction Florida d jurisdiction of the surviving party Turisdiction Florida

THRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FILED
2024 NOV 21 AM 9: 20

<u>FOUR</u>	. TH: Please check one of the b	ooxes that apply	to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)						
· •	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic recorder attached.									
	This entity is created by the m	erger and is a d	omestic filing en	tity, the public organic	ecord is attache	ed.				
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity to mailing address to which the of Florida Statutes is:	isiness in this s 05.0117 and Cl	tate. The hapter 48,							
ss.605.	I: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I: If other than the date of filin fer the date this document is fil	F.S. ig, the delayed o	effective date of t	he merger, which canno						
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	e Department o	the applicable st. f State's records.	atutory filing requireme	nts, this date w					
	of Entity/Organization: nded Men LLC	S	ignaure(s):		Name of Ir Daniel Ma	rhberg				
Ble	nded Miami LLC		() / (h)		Jaiel Mai	raberg				
					TALL	2 2 2				
Corpo	rations:	(If no direct	ors selected, sign	resident or Officer ature of incorporator.)	AHASSE	T T T				
Florid Non-F	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signatures of Signature of	a general partne of all general part a general partne an authorized pe	ī	TO:	AH 9: 20				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti	• •	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporatio For each General Pa Certified Copy (op	n: rtnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00				

٠.